Gau Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries
Gaumeisterschaft 2022

Bogenschieflen WA im Freien

Feucht, 8. Mai 2022

Mannschafts Liste

Recurve Mannschaft

7 SV Moosbach 2

8 SV Moosbach 1

10 BS Neumarkt

Compound Mannschaft

14A
14D
17D

14C
15D
16B

15B
16A
16D

Horn, Johannes
Muller, Alexander
Fichtner, Barbara

Merkel, Domenic
Fichtner, Mark
Schaudig, Sabrina

Kohl, Andreas
Oed, Sebastian
Lerzer, Andrea

1 BS Feucht 1

2 BS Feucht 2

5A
5D
4D

4A
4C
5B

Carstens, Christopher
Reif, Florian
Gopfrich, Michael

Alt, Thomas
Carstens, Christian
Wolbeck, Stefan




Mannschafts Liste

Recurve Master Mannschaft

4 BS Feucht 1 10B Meidel, Dirk
13B Schwarz, Manuela
10D Wehr, Ludger
5 BSFeucht2 9C Horcicka, Jirgen
13D Schneider, Angela
12D Winter, Elke
9 SV Moosbach 12B Merkel, Christian
11C Schneider, Bruno
13A Walter, Karin
1 BS Neumarkt 11D Wexler, Roland
9B Franz, Norbert
11B lliner, Wolfram
Recurve Senioren Mannschaft
6 BS Feucht 7A Schneider, Arnold
6C Villwock, Klaus
7D Knapp, Roswitha
Recurve Jugend Mannschaft
3 BS Feucht 8A Bussert, Colin
8B Biittner, Erik Alexander

8D

Meidel, Simon



